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mondiale

YOUR PARTNER

IN MACHINE TOOLS

CONVENTIONAL LATHE

Inv. No. 12.827C1

Make
Model
Machine No.

Centre distance

Max. swing over bed

Max. swing over cross slide
Spindle bore

RPM

HP
Volts
Cycles

Accessories:

3-jaws chuck @ 250 mm
Coolant
Emergency Stop

Safety guards

DEMOOR
821
6775-5-10306

1500 mm

@ 490 mm
@ 305 mm
@ 51 mm

| 25-1000
11 31.5 - 1250
5-7,5

220

50
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