



mondiale

YOUR PARTNER IN MACHINE TOOLS

Gentsesteenweg 311
B-9240 Zele, Belgium

Tel : +32 (0)9 326 76 50
Fax : +32 (0)9 326 76 51

E-mail : info@mondiale.be
Web : www.mondiale.be

YOUR PARTNER IN MACHINE TOOLS

CONVENTIONAL LATHE

Inv. No. 12.827C1

Make	DEMOOR
Model	821
Machine No.	6775-5-10306
Centre distance	1500 mm
Max. swing over bed	Ø 490 mm
Max. swing over cross slide	Ø 305 mm
Spindle bore	Ø 51 mm
RPM	I 25 – 1000 II 31.5 - 1250
HP	5-7,5
Volts	220
Cycles	50

Accessories:

3-jaws chuck Ø 250 mm
Coolant
Emergency Stop
Safety guards

